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Tools and Resources 

LEARNING COMMUNITY RESOURCES SUITE 
 All Learning Community webinars, including recordings, slides, tools, and resources, will be available to you, even 

after the Learning Community project ends 

 To access these resources, go to IIEESS emails sent on 8/1 for the curriculum developer slides and playbook from 
National Meeting and on 8/9 for webinar recordings and resources.

 If you need further assistance, ask your coaches!

LEARNING COMMUNITY STATE CONTACTS 
Alabama – Fannie Ashley 
Fannie.Ashley@dhr.Alabama.gov 

Missouri – JaCinda Rainey 
JaCinda.L.Rainey@dss.mo.gov 

New Hampshire – Wendy LeClair 
Wendy.LeClair@dhhs.nh.gov 

New Jersey - Andrea Breitwieser 
Andrea.Breitwieser@dhs.state.nj.us 

Oklahoma – Paulette Kendrick 
Paulette.Kendrick@okdhs.org 

South Dakota – Angie Sam 
Angie.Sam@state.sd.us 

West Virginia - Tammy Belmont 
Tammy.S.Belmont@wv.gov 

OFA PEER TA NETWORK (https://peerta.acf.hhs.gov/) 
The OFA Peer Technical Assistance Network offers services to local, State, County, and Tribal social service agencies that 
operate a Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) program or provide services to TANF families. Some of the Peer 
TA Technical Assistance (TA) methods include: 

o Peer-to-peer roundtables
o Site visits
o Workshops
o Moderated teleconferences
o Environmental scans/annotated bibliographies
o Literature reviews

mailto:Fannie.Ashley@dhr.Alabama.gov
mailto:Jennifer.K.Heimericks@dss.mo.gov
mailto:Wendy.LeClair@dhhs.nh.gov
mailto:Andrea.Breitwieser@dhs.state.nj.us
mailto:Paulette.Kendrick@okdhs.org
mailto:Angie.Sam@state.sd.us
mailto:Tammy.S.Belmont@wv.gov
https://peerta.acf.hhs.gov/

	Coaching For Success: Tools and Resources
	LEARNING COMMUNITY RESOURCES SUITE
	LEARNING COMMUNITY STATE CONTACTS
	OFA PEER TA NETWORK ( https://peerta.acf.hhs.gov )




